Features :
Pb
LEAD - FREE
RoHs CompliantAXDO3340P SeriesUnshielded Power Inductors
- Description: SMD power inductor
- Applications: DC/DC converters, computers, LCD displays, telecommuniaction
                     equipment and PDA palm tops.
- Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C

(μH)
L Test
Freq.
(KHz)
DCR
Max
(Ohms)
SRF
Ref
(MHz)
Isat
Typ.
(A)
Irms
(A)
AXDO3340P-103 10 100 0.040 22 8.0 3.5
AXDO3340P-153 15 100 0.050 18 7.0 3.0
AXDO3340P-223 22 100 0.066 11 5.5 2.5
AXDO3340P-333 33 100 0.080 9.0 4.0 2.0
AXDO3340P-473 47 100 0.110 8.0 3.8 1.6
AXDO3340P-683 68 100 0.17 7.0 3.0 1.2
AXDO3340P-104 100 100 0.22 5.0 2.5 1.2
AXDO3340P-154 150 100 0.34 4.0 2.0 0.90
AXDO3340P-224 220 100 0.44 3.5 1.6 0.70
AXDO3340P-334 330 100 0.70 2.5 1.2 0.60
AXDO3340P-474 470 100 0.95 2.0 1.0 0.30
AXDO3340P-684 680 100 1.2 2.0 1.0 0.20
AXDO3340P-105 1000 100 2.0 1.5 0.80 0.10
Size A
Max
B
Max